
CONTACT DETIAILS

GENERAL ENQUIRIES   RESERVATIONS    HEAD OF HOSPITALITY

+27 53 781 9211    Jeanine Engelbrecht   Nigel Pace

+27 71 896 7752    +27 53 781 9331     nigel.pace@tswalu.com  

info@tswalukalahari.com   +27 11 274 2100     

     +27 71 896 7335 

     res@tswalukalahari.com

CONSERVATION    TSWALU FOUNDATION   P.O. Box 1081,

Wouter Jordaan    Dylan Smith    Kuruman, 8460

wouter.jordaan@tswalukalahari.com dylan@tswalufoundation.org   Northern Cape, South Africa

SALES & MARKETING   EXECUTIVE MARKETING        P.O. Box 61631

Russel Binks    Rosie Stubbs    Marshalltown, 2107    

russel.binks@tswalu.com   rosie.stubbs@tswalu.com   Gauteng, South Africa

           marketing@tswalu.com     

GENERAL SALES    SOUTH AFRICA    EUROPE     

Russel Binks    Kim Beyers    Kim Beyers    

+27 83 261 9613    +27 82 883 3774    +27 82 883 3774    

russel.binks@tswalu.com   kim.beyers@tswalu.com   kim.beyers@tswalu.com   

THE AMERICAS    AUSTRALIA - East Coast   AUSTRALIA - West Coast

Brooke Berlin    Margi Jasma    Lauren McAlpine

+1 720 226 4545    margi.jansma@tswalu.com   lauren.mcalpine@tswalu.com 

brooke.berlin@tswalu.com 
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